
Dr. John McCollum 
Sociology Instructor 

828-339-4475 
j_mccollum@southwesterncc.edu 

Spring 2024 Door Schedule 
 

All office hours are online or in my office, Oaks G13.  Other �mes available by appointment. 
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
8:00 AM  Sociology 213 

Burrell 307 
 Sociology 213 

Burrell 307 
Student hours by 
appointment 
 

9:00 AM UTAC 
advising 

Office hours 

9:30 AM Sociology 225 
Burrell 307 

Sociology 225 
Burrell 307 10:00 AM 

10:30 AM 
11:00 AM Sociology 

210 
Burrell 307 

Office hours Sociology 210 
Burrell 307 

Office hours 
11:30 AM 
12:00 PM 
12:30 PM Office hours Student hours 

by 
appointment 

Office hours Student hours 
by 
appointment 

1:00 PM 
1:30 PM  
2:00 PM 
2:30 PM 
3:00 PM 

 
Online course:  Sociology 210 WC 1 and 2 


